
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1 Portland IMT - FASTLANE PROJECT 573 days Thu 4/14/16 Mon 6/25/18

2 Task 1: Process Application 124 days Thu 4/14/16 Tue 10/4/16

3 1a. Submit Project Application 1 day Thu 4/14/16 Thu 4/14/16

4 1b. Application Review by USDOT 122 days Fri 4/15/16 Mon 10/3/16 3

5 1c. Notification of Award 1 day Tue 10/4/16 Tue 10/4/164

6 Task 2: Design & Permitting 165 days Wed 10/5/16 Tue 5/23/17

7 2a. Contracting 15 days Wed 10/5/16 Tue 10/25/165

8 2b. Design 150 days Wed 10/26/16 Tue 5/23/177

9 2c. Permitting 120 days Wed 11/23/16 Tue 5/9/178SS+20 days

10 Task 3: Bid Phase 40 days Wed 6/7/17 Tue 8/1/17

11 3a.  Advertise Project 30 days Wed 6/7/17 Tue 7/18/178FS+10 days

12 3b.  Contractor Award 10 days Wed 7/19/17 Tue 8/1/1711

13 Task 4: Construction 425 days Wed 11/2/16 Tue 6/19/18

14 4a. Contractor Mobilization #1 5 days Wed 11/2/16 Tue 11/8/165FS+20 days

15 4b. Replace Wharf Fender Panels 60 days Wed 11/9/16 Tue 1/31/1714

16 4c. Contractor Mobilization #2 5 days Wed 8/9/17 Tue 8/15/1712FS+5 days

17 4d. Remove Maintenance & Repair Building 25 days Wed 8/16/17 Tue 9/19/1716

18 4e. Remove Concrete Ramp 20 days Wed 9/20/17 Tue 10/17/1717

19 4f. Construct Wharf Infill Area 150 days Wed 10/18/17 Tue 5/15/1818

20 4g. Construct Terminal Operations and Maintenance Center 200 days Wed 8/16/17 Tue 5/22/1816

21 4h. Perform Grading, Paving, and Line Striping 20 days Wed 5/23/18 Tue 6/19/1820

22 4i. Construct Rail Track Components 80 days Wed 8/16/17 Tue 12/5/1716

23 4j. Construct Rail/Hgwy Xing Safety Improvements 80 days Wed 8/16/17 Tue 12/5/1716

24 4k. Construct Rail Mainline Wye 80 days Wed 8/16/17 Tue 12/5/1716

25 Task 5: Port Equipment Purchases 365 days Wed 11/2/16 Tue 3/27/18

26 5a. Purchase/Receive New Rail Packer 120 days Wed 11/2/16 Tue 4/18/175FS+20 days

27 5b. Purchase/Receive New Mobile Harbor Crane 365 days Wed 11/2/16 Tue 3/27/185FS+20 days
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Maine&Intermodal&Port&Productivity&Project&

!

Project&Budget&

Project&Item! ! ! ! ! ! ! Total&Cost! ! ! &

Wharf!Infill/Remove!Existing!Maint.!Facility! ! ! $4,282,400!

Construct!New!Maint./Operations!Building! ! ! $2,321,400!

Terminal!Grading/Paving/Striping! ! ! ! $!!!416,011! !

Replace!Pier!Fenders! ! ! ! ! ! $!!!500,000!

Purchase!New!Rail!Packer! ! ! ! ! $!!!785,000!

Purchase!New!Mobile!Harbor!Crane! ! ! ! $4,500,000!

Rail!Capacity!Improvements!(IMT)! ! ! ! $1,169,710!

Highway/Rail!Crossing!Safety!Improvements!(Pan!Am)! $!!!596,688!

IMT!to!Mainline!Wye!Rail!Imp.!(Pan!Am)! ! ! $!!!867,138!

! ! ! ! TOTAL&& & & $15,438,347&

&

Sources/Uses& & & & & & Project&Amount& Project&Percentage!

Fastlane!Discretionary!Grant! ! ! ! $!7,719,173! ! ! 50.0%!

MaineDOT!State!Bond!Funding! ! ! $!4,500,000! ! ! 29.2%! ! !

Congestion!Mitigation!Air!Quality!Funding! ! $!2,189,607! ! ! 14.1%!

FHWA!Section!130!Grade!Crossing!Program! ! $!!!!537,000! ! ! !!3.5%!

Pan!Am!Railways!! ! ! ! ! $!!!!492,567! ! ! !!3.2%! ! !

! ! ! TOTAL! ! ! ! $15,438,347! ! ! 100%!


